
Serie 1 Banca Marche Palas - 11 Marzo 2012 Ora Inizio: 14:31  

Clas. Cors. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA Prestazione 

1 4I 224 DI MARIO Ivan 1977 MM35 CB006 POLISPORTIVA MOLISE CAMPOBASSO 2:02.09

2 5I 862 VALDUGA Claudio 1975 MM35 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 2:09.23

3 2I 821 GUZZO Domenico 1973 MM35 SA607 RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA CAMEROTA 2:14.85

4 1I 147 TRIARICO Paolo 1974 MM35 BR135 ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA 2:17.53

5 5E 80 FRANCI Stefano 1973 MM35 AR051 ATL. SESTINI 2:17.61

6 6I 835 BAGELLA Ugo 1975 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:20.66

7 3E 342 MASCIO Alessandro 1977 MM35 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 2:25.59

8 3I 820 GIULIANI Carlo 1973 MM35 SA607 RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA CAMEROTA 2:26.60

Passaggi: m. 400: 1.00.5 

Serie 2 Banca Marche Palas - 11 Marzo 2012 Ora Inizio: 14:36  

Clas. Cors. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA Prestazione 

1 1I 852 DALLA BRIDA Manuel 1973 MM35 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO 2:00.87

2 3I 71 DELL'AQUILA Felice 1977 SM AQ005 A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO 2:02.78

3 4I 413 BECCALLI Mario 1974 MM35 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 2:03.95

4 5I 505 BIANCHI Alessandro 1974 MM35 MO446 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 2:04.72

5 2I 795 BEZZI Andrea 1974 MM35 RN471 ATLETICA SANTAMONICA MISANO 2:07.76

6 4E 107 RANIERI Francesco 1976 MM35 BA597 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA GIOVINAZZO 2:07.83

7 5E 863 TIEFENTHALER Gianni 1973 MM35 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 2:09.83

  6I 332 MATTESINI Marco 1975 MM35 GR342 ATL.FOLLONICA Rit

  3E 148 BALDASSARRE Giuseppe 1975 MM35 BR139 GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO NP

Passaggi: m. 400: 58.6 

RIEPILOGO Banca Marche Palas  

Clas. Cors. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. SOCIETA Prestazione 

1 1I 852 DALLA BRIDA Manuel 1973 MM35 TN103 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO 2:00.87

     Camp.ne It. Indoor        

2 4I 224 DI MARIO Ivan 1977 MM35 CB006 POLISPORTIVA MOLISE CAMPOBASSO 2:02.09

3 3I 71 DELL'AQUILA Felice 1977 SM AQ005 A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO 2:02.78

4 4I 413 BECCALLI Mario 1974 MM35 MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 2:03.95

5 5I 505 BIANCHI Alessandro 1974 MM35 MO446 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 2:04.72

6 2I 795 BEZZI Andrea 1974 MM35 RN471 ATLETICA SANTAMONICA MISANO 2:07.76



7 4E 107 RANIERI Francesco 1976 MM35 BA597 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA GIOVINAZZO 2:07.83

8 5I 862 VALDUGA Claudio 1975 MM35 TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 2:09.23

9 5E 863 TIEFENTHALER Gianni 1973 MM35 TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 2:09.83

10 2I 821 GUZZO Domenico 1973 MM35 SA607 RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA CAMEROTA 2:14.85

11 1I 147 TRIARICO Paolo 1974 MM35 BR135 ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA 2:17.53

12 5E 80 FRANCI Stefano 1973 MM35 AR051 ATL. SESTINI 2:17.61

13 6I 835 BAGELLA Ugo 1975 MM35 SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI 2:20.66

14 3E 342 MASCIO Alessandro 1977 MM35 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA 2:25.59

15 3I 820 GIULIANI Carlo 1973 MM35 SA607 RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA CAMEROTA 2:26.60

  6I 332 MATTESINI Marco 1975 MM35 GR342 ATL.FOLLONICA Rit

  3E 148 BALDASSARRE Giuseppe 1975 MM35 BR139 GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO NP

 


